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Health Education Department Advisement Instructions 
 

1. Students currently assigned to the Health Education Department for advisement will be contacted via email by their assigned faculty advisor with 

advisement hours and zoom information prior to the start of the early advisement period. 

 

2. If students are not assigned to a faculty advisor or they do not know who their advisor is they can contact the Health Education Department at 

HED@bmcc.cuny.edu for further information. 

 

Faculty Contact Info Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday 

Bravo jabravo@bmcc.cuny.edu      12:45pm-1:45pm 

DeFillippo pdefillippo@bmcc.cuny.edu   9:30am-10:00am 9:00am-10:00am 9:00am-10:00am 
 

Dolcine tdolcine@bmcc.cuny.edu 8:00am-9:00am  2:45pm-3:45pm  8:00am-8:45am 
 

Evangelista aevangelista@bmcc.cuny.edu   1:00pm-3:00pm 12:00pm-1:00pm  
 

Grace lgrace@bmcc.cuny.edu  5:00pm-6:00pm  10:00am-12:00pm  
 

Hansen hhansen@bmcc.cuny.edu 
6:45am-7:45am 

10:50am-11:50am 
7:50am-8:50am 

6:50am-7:50am 
11:00am-12:00pm 

  
 

McGee mmcgee@bmcc.cuny.edu 2:00pm-4:00pm  4:00pm-5:00pm   
 

McNamara gmcnamara@bmcc.cuny.edu 10:00am-11:00pm   12:00pm-2:00pm  
 

Rennis lrennis@bmcc.cuny.edu    
3:00pm-4:00pm 
6:45pm-7:45pm 

1:00pm-2:00pm 
 

Shneyderman yshneyderman@bmcc.cuny.edu 3:00pm-4:00pm 12:00pm-1:00pm 12:00pm-1:00pm   
 

Singh msingh@bmcc.cuny.edu  11:00am-4:00pm    11:00am-3:00pm 

Stanton-Koko mstantonkoko@bmcc.cuny.edu  4:30pm-5:30pm 11:50am-12:30pm   
 

Thrower athrower@bmcc.cuny.edu  1:00pm-3:00pm 10:00am-11:00am   
 

HED Info hed@bmcc.cuny.edu      
 


